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Mary Beth Miele 
President 

 
mmiele@hmc.psu.edu 

Marcia Armstrong 
President-Elect 

  
marciaa@hawaii.edu 

Scott Aikey 
Past President 

 
Aikey@email.chop.edu 

Linda Gorman 
Secretary 

 
lsgorm0@uky.edu 
linda.gorman@email.uky.edu 

Joan Radtke 
Treasurer 

 
joanieradtke@gmail.com 
 

Tim Randolph 
Senior Board Member 

 
randoltr@slu.edu 
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Ed Peterson 
Junior Board Member 

 
ejp9315@@bjc.org 
 

Joe Briden 
Executive Secretary 
alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com 

Teresa Nadder 
Finance Chair 

 
tsnadder@vcu.edu 
 

Suzanne Butch 
Newsletter / Website 

 
butchs@umich.edu 

Gilma Roncancio-Weemer 
Registered Agent 

 
Gilma.roncancio-weemer@st-johns.org 

Patsy Jarreau  

Audit 

 
pjarre@lsuhsc.edu 
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Marcia Armstrong 
Membership 

  
(See President-elect) 

Tim Randolph 
Public Relations 

 
(See Senior Board Member) 
 

Scott Aikey 
Bylaws 

 
(See Past President) 

Kyle Riding 
Scholarship 

 
kylerbernard@aol.com 

Catherine Shaffner 
Nominations 

  
catherine.shaffner @promedica.org 
 
 

Scott Aikey 
Social 

 
(See Past President) 

Myra Myers 
Parlimentarian 
mmyers.myers@gmail.com 

 

Karen Griffin 
Finance Committee Consultant 
kjgriffin@alumni.tcu.edu  
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